
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JUNE 
Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat 

5 (Unit 4B) 6 7 8 9 10 11 

 13.1a 

 13.1b 

 13.2 

  
Class 
4A Test 
Deadline 

 Class    

12 (Unit 4B) 13 14 15 16 17 18 

 13.3 

 13.4 

 13.5 

  Class 

Math 
Center 
Hours 
(9-Noon) 

Class    

19 (Unit 5A) 20 21 22 23 24 25 

 A.4a 

 10.1 

 10.2 

 10.3  
Class 
4B Test 
Deadline 

 Class    

26 (Unit 5A) 27 28 29 30 1 2 

 10.4 

 10.5 
  Class  Class    
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MAY 
Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

   First 
Class 

 Class    

15 (Unit 4A) 16 17 18 19 20 21 

 12.1a 

 12.1b 

 12.1c 

 12.2  Class 

Math 
Center 
Hours 
(9-Noon) 

Class    

22 (Unit 4A) 23 24 25 26 27 28 

 12.3a 

 12.3b 

 12.4a 

 12.4b  Class  Class    

29 (Unit 4A) 30 31 1 2 3 4 

 12.5 

 12.6 

 12.7 

  
No 
Class 
(WSU 
Closed) 

Math 
Center 
Hours 
(9-Noon) 

Class    

 

JULY 
Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat 

3 (Unit 5B) 4 5 6 7 8 9 

 14.1 

 14.2 

 14.3a 

 14.3b 

 14.4 

 14.5 
 

No 
Class 
(WSU 
Closed) 

Math 
Center 
Hours 
(9-Noon) 

Class 
5A Test 
Deadline 

   

10 (Unit 5B) 11 12 13 14 15 16 

 14.6 

 15.1 

 15.2 

 15.3 

 A.10 
 Class  Class    

17 (Final Exam Reviews) 18 19 20 21 22 23 

 Review #1 

 Review #2 

Class 
5B Test 
Deadline 

 Class    

24 (Final Exam Reviews) 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 Review #3 

 Review #4 
 Class 

Math 
Center 
Hours 
(9-Noon) 

Final 
Exam 
(9-11 a.m.) 

   

 


